CADO - Companies and Deeds Online

Page 1 of 3

Registry of Deeds - Selected Search Results List

Search Criteria:

Records Selected by User:

Reference
Number
1 770291
2 764150
3 764551
4 764548
5 764544
6 763535
7 746750

https://cado.eservices.gov.nl.ca/Deeds/P_LicensedBasicSearch PrintSelectedList.aspx?Fir...

Document
Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

R-15
Last Name:
Middle Name:
First Name:
Company Name: Wabush Iron Co. Limited
Location:
Community:
From Date: 2015-05-14
To Date: 2016-07-22
21 Date Printed: 2016-07-22
Document Registration From To Location,
Type Date / Time Community
Conveyance 2016-07-07  Wabush Newfoundland And Civic No. 70-
02:56:13 PM Iron Co., Labardor English 78, Wabush
Limited School District
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
Conveyance 2016-05-31  Wabush Craig Porter 26 Anderson
09:52:55 AM Iron Co. Street,
Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
Conveyance 2016-05-26  Wabush Anthony Cranford 14 Reid
01:58:58 PM Iron Co. Street,
Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
Conveyance 2016-05-26  Wabush Blenda Applin 6 Whiteway
12:35:07 PM Iron Co. Steve Applin Drive,
Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
Conveyance 2016-05-26  Wabush David Pinksen 30 Whiteway
12:24:44 PM Iron Co. Drive,
Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
Conveyance 2016-05-18 Wabush Labrador-Grenfell Lot #35
10:05:05 AM Iron Co. Regional Health Baltimore
Limited Authority Street,
Wabush Wabush
Resources
Inc.
Conveyance 2016-01-18  Wabush Frank Pickett Lot 8
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746749

742969

742968

742967

729273

728429

728419

727638

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

03:23:13 PM

2016-01-18
03:23:13 PM

2015-12-17
04:40:20 PM

2015-12-17
04:40:20 PM

2015-12-17
04:40:20 PM

2015-09-23
10:57:44 AM

2015-09-14
02:00:00 PM

2015-09-14
02:00:00 PM

2015-09-14
09:30:07 AM

Iron Co.,
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.,
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Barry Hillier

Herb Walsh

Chesley Hancock

Allan Meaney

Felix House

Roger Dyke

Kathleen Dyke

William Cranford

Jeremy Jones
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Whiteway
Drive,
Wabush

Lot 11 Cabot
Drive,
Wabush

Lot 3 Cabot
Drive,
Wabush

Lot 32
Anderson
Avenue,
Wabush

Lot 42
Anderson
Street,
Wabush

Lot #20 Guy
Street,
Wabush

Lot 57 Guy
Street,
Wabush

Lot 132
Grenfell
Boulevard,
Wabush

Lot #18 Guy
Street,
Wabush
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20

21
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720303

717918

713411

713862

712835

710475

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2015-07-30
08:38:29 AM

2015-07-15
03:31:57 PM

2015-06-19
04:35:45 PM

2015-06-15
04:26:43 PM

2015-06-08
02:22:05 PM

2015-05-15
10:35:00 AM

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Jason Penney
Nadine Penney

David Tremblett

Shawn Ryan

Dean Tremblett

Laurie Tremblett

Jennifer Warren

Mark McGrath
Krista McGrath
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Lot 70
Whiteway
Drive,
Wabush

38 Anderson
Street,
Wabush

Lot 12 Guy
Street,
Wabush

29 Carson
Street,
Wabush

Lot 42 Cabot
Drive,
Wabush

Lot 16
Dunfield
Street,
Wabush

7/22/2016



CADO - Companies and Deeds Online

4
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Registry of Deeds - Selected Search Results List

Search Criteria: Last Name:
Middle Name:
First Name:
Company Name: Wabush Iron Co. Limited
Location:
Community:
From Date: 2016-07-22
To Date: 2017-06-08
Records Selected by User: 48 Date Printed: 2017-06-08
Reference Document Document Registration . .
Number Status Type Da?e I Time Grem To Location, Community
1 815278 Approved Conveyance 2017-05-17  Wabush Iron Guylaine Joncas 36 Carson Street,
10:04:43 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
2 812876 Approved Conveyance 2017-04-27  Wabush Iron T&D Rentals 12 Dunfield Street,
10.28:34 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
3 812875 Approved Conveyance 2017-04-27  Wabush Iron Paul Walsh 52 Anderson Street,
10:24:14 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
4 812872 Approved Conveyance 2017-04-27  Wabush Iron Charles Perry 16 Anderson Street,
10:17:47 AM  Co. Limited Beverley Perry Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
5 810822 Approved Conveyance 2017-04-07  Wabush Iron Joanne Green Lot #7 Dunfield Street,
02:24:26 PM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
6 809913 Approved Conveyance 2017-03-31 Wabush Iron Brian Payne Lot I-5 Garage,
11:42:11 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush 57 Dunfield Street,
Resources Wabush
Inc.
7 809911 Approved Conveyance 2017-03-31 Wabush [ron Brian Hamel 59 Dunfield Street,
11:.42:11 AM  Co. Limited  Jennifer Hamel Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
8 809910 Approved Conveyance 2017-03-31  Wabush Iron Kevin Barry 4 Shea Street,
11:42:11 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

https://cado.eservices.gov.nl.ca/Cadolnternet/Deeds/P_LicensedBasicSearch PrintSelectedList.asp...
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809909

809908

809912

804257

801498

800412

800408

800405

800397

800394

800384

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2017-03-31
11:42:11 AM

2017-03-31
11:42:11 AM

2017-03-31
11:42:00 AM

2017-02-24
04:02:52 PM

2017-01-31
04:57:22 PM

2017-01-24
04:06:57 PM

2017-01-24
04:01:12 PM

2017-01-24
03:57:56 PM

2017-01-24
03:49:28 PM

2017-01-24
03:46:11 PM

2017-01-24
03:26:58 PM

Wabush iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Anthony
Cranford

Neil Johnson

Tanweer Razi
Syed Tanweer
Razi

Sarah Roberts

Mitchell Roberts

Benjamin Marois

Joseph Marche

Eric Stone

Reginald Hearn

Reginald Baker

Stephen Pearce

Richard
Maclsaac
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22 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

72 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

26 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

Lot # 105 Whiteway
Drive, Wabush

73 Grenfell, Wabush

Lot B-4 Garage,
Wabush

36 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

20 Carson Street,
Wabush

2 Gilbert Avenue,
Wabush

10 Bond Avenue,
Wabush

24 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

33 Anderson Street,
Wabush

6/8/2017
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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800382

800374

800366

800332

796897

793414

793207

793204

793199

789708

789040

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2017-01-24
03:20:44 PM

2017-01-24
03:11:51 PM

2017-01-24
03:02:00 PM

2017-01-17
08:45:00 AM

2016-12-15
01:30:00 PM

2016-12-08
12:48:35 PM

2016-12-07
04:11:32 PM

2016-12-07
04:06:14 PM

2016-12-07
04:00:15 PM

2016-11-18
10:41:22 AM

2016-11-14
04:46:31 PM

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

William

McLoughlan

Ross Hill

Dwight Boyd

Gregory Foote

Newfoundland
and Labrador
Hydro

Leanne Gilbert

Tony Lawrence

Kenneth Sherren

Wayne Barron

Roland Pentz

Robert Feltham
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15 Banting Avenue,
Wabush

23 Carson Street,

Wabush

23 Anderson Street,

Wabush

Lot 41 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

Wabush

Lot 15-1, Wabush
Northern Land

Company Limited
Railway, Wabush

Lot #28 Reid Street,

Wabush

Lot 39 Anderson
Street, Wabush

Lot 81 Bowater Drive,

Wabush

Lot 54 Anderson
Street, Wabush

Lot # 81 Grenfell
Drive, Wabush

Lot # 32 Bond,

Wabush
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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789000

788541

787971

787970

787963

787960

787957

787952

783575

787596

785684

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2016-11-14
01:56:25 PM

2016-11-09
11:39:06 AM

2016-11-04
04:22:06 PM

2016-11-04
04:17:58 PM

2016-11-04
04:08:32 PM

2016-11-04
04:03:49 PM

2016-11-04
03:58:35 PM

2016-11-04
03:52:59 PM

2016-11-03
03:42:14 PM

2016-11-02
04:39:44 PM

2016-10-21
03:02:57 PM

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush fron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush [ron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Damian Taylor

Paulo Rolo

Patrick Martin

William Courtney

Gary Loder

David Olmstead

William O'Quinn

Wilson Pevie

Brian Lilly

Mark Lush

Marcus Pike
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3 Anderson Street,

Wabush

55 Grenfell Boulevard,
Wabush

31 Carson Street,

Wabush

11 Grenfell Boulevard,

Wabush

7 Anderson Street,

Wabush

Lot # A-7 Garage,

Wabush

19 Dunfield Street,

Wabush

Lot #E2 Garage,

Wabush

Lot#1 Dunfield Street,

Wabush

20 Anderson Street,
Wabush

Lot 24 Dunfield Street,

Wabush

Lot # 70 Grenfell
Drive, Wabush

49 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

6/8/2017
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842

43

44

45

46

47

48
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788631

784762

783581

783574

783572

782425

772708

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2016-10-17
02:30:00 PM

2016-10-14
04:56:39 PM

2016-10-05
01:05:19 PM

2016-10-05
12:45:03 PM

2016-10-05
12:39:65 PM

2016-09-27
02:26:20 PM

2016-07-24
10:56:51 AM

Page 5 of 5

Wabush lron 9847847 Canada Civic 27 Bowater

Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Inc.

Aiden Kennedy

Sinclair Flanigan

Jim Henstridge

Ronald Moore

Joy Bennett

Joy Gaulton

Juanita Pynn

Drive, Wabush

Lot 32 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

Lot 40 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

Lot 76 Cabot Drive,
Wabush

Lot 3 Carson Street,
Wabush

Lot K2 Garage,
Wabush

Lot 11 Carson Street,
Wabush

Lot 17 Carson Street,
Wabush

Lot 21 Carson Street,
Wabush

Lot 22 Carson Street,
Wabush

Please view the
Registration Details
to view the
additional 46
locations

Lot # 53 Bowater
Drive, Wabush

43 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

4 Anderson Street,
Wabush

29 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

Lot # 6 Anderson
Street, Wabush

38 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

6/8/2017
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® Change Password
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Logout
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Deeds
Mechanics Liens

Lobbyists

Companies and Deeds Online - CADO

Mechanics Liens Name / Location Search

Page 1 of 1

Search Menu

Individual Name

Surname:

Given Names:

| |

Claimant / Plaintiff
[v] Debtor / Defendant

Company Name

\Wabush Iron Co. Limited| and |

and

[v]Claimant / Plaintiff
[v] Debtor / Defendant

Location

|

Filed Date
OAll

@Range  From:|20150514

| (yyyymmdd) To: 20160722

Filter By

l (yyyymmdd)

Document Type | Al

v]

Search Hints

[ Search ] [ ReseiJ

Mechanics Liens Search Results

Records Found: 0

Viewing Records 0-0

Document
Select Number and Type

Claim Property
of Lien Location

Name
(Claimant)

Name Registration
(Debtor) Status

Print Details

m  Disclaimer/Privacy
B Home

m Contact

This page and all contents are copyright, Government of Newfoundland and Labrador, all rights reserved.
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Search Menu
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Filed Date
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Registry of Deeds - Selected Search Results List

Search Criteria: Last Name:
Middle Name:
First Name:
Company Name: Wabush Resources Inc.
Location:
Community:
From Date: 2015-05-14
To Date: 2016-07-22
Records Selected by User: 22 Date Printed: 2016-07-22
Reference Document Document Registration From To Location,
Number Status Type Date / Time Community
1 770291 Approved Conveyance 2016-07-07  Wabush Newfoundiand And Civic No. 70-
02:56:13 PM Iron Co., Labardor English 78, Wabush
Limited School District
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
2 764150 Approved Conveyance 2016-05-31  Wabush Craig Porter 26 Anderson
09:52:55 AM Iron Co. Street,
Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
3 764551 Approved Conveyance 2016-05-26  Wabush Anthony Cranford 14 Reid
01:58:58 PM Iron Co. Street,
Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
4 764548 Approved Conveyance 2016-05-26  Wabush Blenda Applin 6 Whiteway
12:35:07 PM Iron Co. Steve Applin Drive,
Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
5 764544 Approved Conveyance 2016-05-26  Wabush David Pinksen 30 Whiteway
12:24:44 PM lIron Co. Drive,
Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
6 763535 Approved Conveyance 2016-05-18  Woabush Labrador-Grenfell Lot #35
10:05:05 AM lron Co. Regional Health Baltimore
Limited Authority Street,
Wabush Wabush
Resources
Inc.
7 746750 Approved Conveyance 2016-01-18  Wabush Frank Pickett Lot 8

https://cado.eservices.gov.nl.ca/Deeds/P_LicensedBasicSearch PrintSelectedList.aspx?Fir... 7/22/2016
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746749

742969

742968

742967

733368

729273

728429

728419

727638

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

03:23:13 PM

2016-01-18
03:23:13 PM

2015-12-17
04:40:20 PM

2015-12-17
04:40:20 PM

2015-12-17
04:40:20 PM

2015-10-19
02:00:00 PM

20185-09-23
10:57:44 AM

2015-09-14
02:00:00 PM

2015-09-14
02:00:00 PM

2015-09-14

Iron Co.,
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.,
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wasbush

Iron Co. Ltd.

Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush

Barry Hillier

Herb Walsh

Chesley Hancock

Allan Meaney

Douglas Olmstead

Felix House

Roger Dyke

Kathleen Dyke

William Cranford

Jeremy Jones

Page 2 of 3

Whiteway
Drive,
Wabush

Lot 11 Cabot
Drive,
Wabush

Lot 3 Cabot
Drive,
Wabush

Lot 32
Anderson
Avenue,
Wabush

Lot 42
Anderson
Street,
Wabush

Lot 44
Anderson
Street,
Wabush

Lot #20 Guy
Street,
Wabush

Lot 57 Guy
Street,
Wabush

Lot 132
Grenfell
Boulevard,
Wabush

Lot #18 Guy

7/22/2016
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720303

717918

713411

713862

712835

710475

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

09:30:07 AM

2015-07-30
08:38:29 AM

2015-07-16
03:31:57 PM

2015-06-19
04:35:45 PM

2015-06-15
04:26:43 PM

2015-06-08
02:22:05 PM

2015-05-16
10:35:00 AM

Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush
Iron Co.
Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Jason Penney
Nadine Penney

David Tremblett

Shawn Ryan

Dean Tremblett

Laurie Tremblett

Jennifer Warren

Mark McGrath
Krista McGrath

Page 3 of 3

Street,
Wabush

Lot 70
Whiteway
Drive,
Wabush

38 Anderson
Street,
Wabush

Lot 12 Guy
Street,
Wabush

29 Carson
Street,
Wabush

Lot 42 Cabot
Drive,
Wabush

Lot 16
Dunfield
Street,
Wabush

7/22/2016
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Page 1 of 5

Registry of Deeds - Selected Search Results List

Search Criteria: Last Name:
Middle Name:
First Name:
Company Name: Wabush Resources Inc.
Location:
Community;
From Date: 2016-07-22
To Date; 2017-06-08
Records Selected by User: 48 Date Printed: 2017-06-08
Reference Document Document Registration . .
Number Status Type Da?e / Time From To Location, Community
1 815278 Approved Conveyance 2017-05-17  Wabush Iron Guylaine Joncas 36 Carson Street,
10.04:43 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
2 812876 Approved Conveyance 2017-04-27  Wabush Iron T&D Rentals 12 Dunfield Street,
10:28:34 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
3 812875 Approved Conveyance 2017-04-27  Wabush Iron Paul Walsh 52 Anderson Street,
10:24:14 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
4 812872 Approved Conveyance 2017-04-27  Wabush Iron Charles Perry 16 Anderson Street,
10:17:47 AM  Co. Limited Beverley Perry Wabush
Resources
Inc.
5 810822 Approved Conveyance 2017-04-07  Wabush Iron Joanne Green Lot #7 Dunfield Street,
02:24:26 PM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
6 809913 Approved Conveyance 2017-03-31  Wabush Iron Brian Payne Lot I-5 Garage,
11:42:11 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush 57 Dunfield Street,
Resources Wabush
Inc.
7 809911 Approved Conveyance 2017-03-31 Wabush Iron Brian Hamel 59 Dunfield Street,
11:42.11 AM  Co. Limited Jennifer Hamel = Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.
8 809910 Approved Conveyance 2017-03-31 Wabush Iron Kevin Barry 4 Shea Street,
11:42:11 AM  Co. Limited Wabush
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

https://cado.eservices.gov.nl.ca/Cadolnternet/Deeds/P_LicensedBasicSearch_PrintSelectedList.asp...
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809909

809908

809912

804257

801498

800412

800408

800405

800397

800394

800384

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2017-03-31
11:42:11 AM

2017-03-31
11:42:11 AM

2017-03-31
11:42:00 AM

2017-02-24
04:02:52 PM

2017-01-31
04:57:22 PM

2017-01-24
04:06:57 PM

2017-01-24
04:01:12 PM

2017-01-24
03:57:56 PM

2017-01-24
03:49:28 PM

2017-01-24
03:46:11 PM

2017-01-24
03:26:58 PM

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush [ron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Anthony
Cranford

Neil Johnson

Tanweer Razi
Syed Tanweer
Razi

Sarah Roberts

Mitchell Roberts

Benjamin Marois

Joseph Marche

Eric Stone

Reginald Hearn

Reginald Baker

Stephen Pearce

Richard
Maclsaac

Page 2 of 5

22 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

72 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

26 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

Lot # 105 Whiteway
Drive, Wabush

73 Grenfell, Wabush

Lot B-4 Garage,
Wabush

36 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

20 Carson Street,
Wabush

2 Gilbert Avenue,
Wabush

10 Bond Avenue,
Wabush

24 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush

33 Anderson Street,
Wabush

27
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800382

800374

800366

800332

796897

793414

793207

793204

793199

789708

789040

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2017-01-24
03:20:44 PM

2017-01-24
03:11:51 PM

2017-01-24
03:02:00 PM

2017-01-17
08:45:00 AM

2016-12-15
01:30:00 PM

2016-12-08
12:48:35 PM

2016-12-07
04:11:32 PM

2016-12-07
04:06:14 PM

2016-12-07
04:00:15 PM

2016-11-18
10:41:22 AM

2016-11-14
04:46:31 PM

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

William

McLoughlan

Ross Hill

Dwight Boyd

Gregory Foote

Newfoundland
and Labrador
Hydro

Leanne Gilbert

Tony Lawrence

Kenneth Sherren

Wayne Barron

Roland Pentz

Robert Feltham

Page 3 of 5

15 Banting Avenue,
Wabush

23 Carson Street,
Wabush

23 Anderson Street,
Wabush

Lot 41 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

Wabush

Lot 15-1, Wabush
Northern Land
Company Limited
Railway, Wabush

Lot #28 Reid Street,
Wabush

Lot 39 Anderson
Street, Wabush

Lot 81 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

Lot 54 Anderson
Street, Wabush

Lot # 81 Grenfell
Drive, Wabush

Lot # 32 Bond,
Wabush
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789000

788541

787971

787970

787963

787960

787957

787952

783575

787596

785684

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2016-11-14
01:56:25 PM

2016-11-09
11:39:06 AM

2016-11-04
04:22:06 PM

2016-11-04
04:17:58 PM

2016-11-04
04:08:32 PM

2016-11-04
04:03:49 PM

2016-11-04
03:58:35 PM

2016-11-04
03:52:59 PM

2016-11-03
03:42:14 PM

2016-11-02
04:39:44 PM

2016-10-21
03:02:57 PM

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush [ron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Damian Taylor

Paulo Rolo

Patrick Martin

William Courtney

Gary Loder

David Olmstead

William O'Quinn

Wilson Pevie

Brian Lilly

Mark Lush

Marcus Pike

Page 4 of 5

3 Anderson Street,
Wabush

55 Grenfell Boulevard,
Wabush

31 Carson Street,
Wabush

11 Grenfell Boulevard,
Wabush

7 Anderson Street,
Wabush

Lot # A-7 Garage,
Wabush

19 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

Lot #E2 Garage,
Wabush

Lot#1 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

20 Anderson Street,
Wabush

Lot 24 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

Lot # 70 Grenfell
Drive, Wabush

49 Whiteway Drive,
Wabush
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788631

784762

783581

783574

783572

782425

772708

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

Conveyance

2016-10-17
02:30:00 PM

2016-10-14
04:56:39 PM

2016-10-056
01:05:19 PM

2016-10-05
12:45:03 PM

2016-10-05
12:39:55 PM

2016-09-27
02:26:20 PM

2016-07-24
10:56:51 AM

Page 5 of 5

Wabush lIron 9847847 Canada Civic 27 Bowater

Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush Iron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush [ron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
inc.

Wabush fron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Wabush lron
Co. Limited
Wabush
Resources
Inc.

Inc.

Aiden Kennedy

Sinclair Flanigan

Jim Henstridge

Ronald Moore

Joy Bennett

Joy Gaulton

Juanita Pynn

Drive, Wabush

Lot 32 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

Lot 40 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

Lot 76 Cabot Drive,
Wabush

Lot 3 Carson Street,
Wabush

Lot K2 Garage,
Wabush

Lot 11 Carson Street,
Wabush

Lot 17 Carson Street,
Wabush

Lot 21 Carson Street,
Wabush

Lot 22 Carson Street,
Wabush

Please view the
Registration Details
to view the
additional 46
locations

Lot # 53 Bowater
Drive, Wabush

43 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

4 Anderson Street,
Wabush

29 Dunfield Street,
Wabush

Lot # 6 Anderson
Street, Wabush

38 Bowater Drive,
Wabush

6/8/2017
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